
Contact Information:   Presenters, 18th Annual National SAM Conference, national and 

state organizations  

 

• Willow Sweeney, Top 20 Training:   Willow@top20training.com  

 

• David Horsager, Trust Edge: david@trustedge.com 

 

• LaVonna Roth, Ignite Your Shine: lavonna@igniteyourshine.com 

 

 

• John Antonetti, Colleagues on Call: anton24_7@msn.com 

 

 

• Ken Williams, Unfold the Soul: ken@unfoldthesoul.com 

 

 

• Will Parker, Principal Matters: williamdp@gmail.com 

 

 

• Kim Marshall, The Marshall Memo: kim.marshall48@gmail.com 

 

 

• Jenn David Lang, The Main Idea:  jenn@themainidea.net 

 

 

• DaMond Holt, Dealing with Trauma:  damond@damondholt.com  

 

• Ted Ma, Mentoring:  ted@realtedma.com 

 

 

• Kevin Freeman, Missouri Leadership Development System: KevinFreeman@MissouriState.edu  

 

• Jim Masters, Missouri Leadership Development System:  Jim.Masters@dese.mo.gov 

 

 

• Lucas Held, Change Leadership Collaborative:  l.held@comcast.net 
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• Ed Pauley, Change Leadership Collaborative:  edwardpauly@gmail.com 

 

 

• Tracie Swilley, National High School Principal of the Year:  tswilley@fairfield1.org 

 

 

• Ann Duffy, Education First:  aduffy@education-first.com 
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